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199304210001
10661

04/21/1993
01:12:56

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HEART OF
HOMES
BUILDERS INC

199205140000
82211

199304280001
19221

04/28/1993
02:31:02

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER,
SCOTT

199304280001
19191

04/28/1993
02:30:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
LUCIOUS W
JR

199209180002
05661

199304280001
19201

04/28/1993
02:30:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES DICKEY,
DARRYL L JR

199304280001
19261

04/28/1993
02:31:07

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BRADSHAW,
PAUL D

199304280001
19231

04/28/1993
02:31:03

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CONSTANTIN
E, TOM L III

199208110001
67471

199304280001
19281

04/28/1993
02:31:10

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES COLEMAN,
JOHN B

199304050000
90281

04/05/1993
09:51:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199304060000
92581

04/06/1993
12:40:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199304060000
92571

04/06/1993
12:37:51

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199304080000
95821

04/08/1993
01:00:38

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BEATTIE,
ARTHUR P

199304210001
10581

04/21/1993
12:52:43

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CSG
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199211050002
59381

199304260001
14171

04/26/1993
09:27:03

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS,
JIMMY E

199304270001
15891

04/27/1993
08:30:01

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES

199304280001
19171

04/28/1993
02:30:56

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES PRUETT,
EARNEST M
JR

199304280001
19161

04/28/1993
02:30:55

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LOVELESS,
WILLIAM T

199304280001
19211

04/28/1993
02:31:01

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON,
PHILIP

199304280001
19181

04/28/1993
02:30:57

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES STAMBOR,
SHIRLEY A



199304280001
19241

04/28/1993
02:31:04

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LANTER,
TERRY

199304280001
19251

04/28/1993
02:31:06

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HOOD, LIVIA H

199304280001
19271

04/28/1993
02:31:09

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MORTON,
JACK B

199304290001
19891

04/29/1993
09:01:55

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HATCHER,
NATHANIEL

199304290001
19811

04/29/1993
08:32:56

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MEEKS,
ARTHUR M

199210140002
33821

199304050000
90271

04/05/1993
09:51:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PRIME,
MARIANNE
NORRIS

9 151 Lot#:35 Book:9
Pg:151

199304050000
90331

04/05/1993
10:12:08

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS,
ANTHONY

10 11 Lot#:2315
Book:10 Pg:11

199304010000
88291

04/01/1993
02:55:32

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

FARRELL,
WAYNE L

16 31 199302050000
35131

Lot#:118
Book:16 Pg:31
Desc:1993-
3513

199304020000
88751

04/02/1993
09:17:40

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
LUCIOUS
WAYNE

14 45 Lot#:9 Book:14
Pg:45

199304020000
88761

04/02/1993
09:20:14

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTSON,
PHILIP L

13 102 Lot#:41
Book:13
Pg:102

199304020000
88981

04/02/1993
10:27:18

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CYNTHIA A

12 4 Lot#:27
Book:12 Pg:4

199304070000
94411

04/07/1993
02:13:28

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY, VIRGINIA
M

7 86 Lot#:8 Blk:A
Book:7 Pg:86


