Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/04; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304210001 10661	04/21/1993 01:12:56	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HEART OF HOMES BUILDERS INC					199205140000 82211	
199304280001 19221	04/28/1993 02:31:02	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER, SCOTT						
199304280001 19191	04/28/1993 02:30:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, LUCIOUS W JR					199209180002 05661	
199304280001 19201	04/28/1993 02:30:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKEY, DARRYL L JR						
199304280001 19261	04/28/1993 02:31:07	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADSHAW, PAUL D						
199304280001 19231	04/28/1993 02:31:03	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CONSTANTIN E, TOM L III					199208110001 67471	
199304280001 19281	04/28/1993 02:31:10	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN, JOHN B						
199304050000 90281	04/05/1993 09:51:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK						
199304060000 92581	04/06/1993 12:40:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199304060000 92571	04/06/1993 12:37:51	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199304080000 95821	04/08/1993 01:00:38	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BEATTIE, ARTHUR P						
199304210001 10581	04/21/1993 12:52:43	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CSG CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					199211050002 59381	
199304260001 14171	04/26/1993 09:27:03	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS, JIMMY E						
199304270001 15891	04/27/1993 08:30:01	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES						
199304280001 19171	04/28/1993 02:30:56	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PRUETT, EARNEST M JR						
199304280001 19161	04/28/1993 02:30:55	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVELESS, WILLIAM T						
199304280001 19211	04/28/1993 02:31:01	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTSON, PHILIP						
199304280001 19181	04/28/1993 02:30:57	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STAMBOR, SHIRLEY A						

199304280001 19241	04/28/1993 02:31:04	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LANTER, TERRY					
199304280001 19251	04/28/1993 02:31:06	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOD, LIVIA H					
199304280001 19271	04/28/1993 02:31:09	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORTON, JACK B					
199304290001 19891	04/29/1993 09:01:55	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HATCHER, NATHANIEL					
199304290001 19811	04/29/1993 08:32:56	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MEEKS, ARTHUR M				199210140002 33821	
199304050000 90271	04/05/1993 09:51:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRIME, MARIANNE NORRIS		9	151		Lot#:35 Book:9 Pg:151
199304050000 90331	04/05/1993 10:12:08	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, ANTHONY		10	11		Lot#:2315 Book:10 Pg:11
199304010000 88291	04/01/1993 02:55:32	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	FARRELL, WAYNE L		16	31	199302050000 35131	Lot#:118 Book:16 Pg:31 Desc:1993- 3513
199304020000 88751	04/02/1993 09:17:40	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, LUCIOUS WAYNE		14	45		Lot#:9 Book:14 Pg:45
199304020000 88761	04/02/1993 09:20:14	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTSON, PHILIP L		13	102		Lot#:41 Book:13 Pg:102
199304020000 88981	04/02/1993 10:27:18	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CYNTHIA A		12	4		Lot#:27 Book:12 Pg:4
199304070000 94411	04/07/1993 02:13:28	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY, VIRGINIA M		7	86		Lot#:8 Blk:A Book:7 Pg:86